
 
High Littleton C. of E. Primary School, 
High Littleton, Bristol BS39 6HF 
Part of the Midsomer Norton Schools Partnership 
 
Tel: 01761 470622    Fax: 01761 472800  
Email: office@highlittleton.mnsp.org.uk 
Web:   www.highlittletonschool.com 
Head Teacher: Mr Gareth Griffith 
 

Term dates 2026/27  
 

Term Start End 

Term 1 Thursday 3rd September 2026 Friday 23rd October 2026 

Term 2 Monday 2nd November 2026 Friday 18th December 2026 

Term 3 Monday 4th January 2027 Friday 12th February 2027 

Term 4 Monday 22nd February 2027 Thursday 25th March 2027 

Term 5 Monday 12th April 2027 Friday 28th May 2027 

Term 6 Monday 7th June 2027 Friday 23rd July 2027 

 
 

Inset days 2026/27  
 

Inset 1 Thursday 3rd September 2026  

Inset 2 Friday 4th September 2026  

Inset 3 Thursday 22nd October 2026 

Inset 4 Friday 23rd October 2026  

Inset 5 Wednesday 25th November 2026 

Inset 6 Monday 4th January 2027 

 
 

 

“Love each other as I have loved you” John 15:12                                             
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